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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
WANGANUI—continued.
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Schools. Teachers.
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Walker, Louis J.
Jamieson, Catherine (ii) ..
Curry, Matthew G.
Anderson, Caroline G.
Browning, Joseph
Hart, Bessy A. ..
Purnell, Mary E.
McColl, Anne C.
Smith, Gerald D.
Taylor, Edgar H.
Kennedy, Grace
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Retaruko (half-time). See under
Lacy's Landing.

Rewa
Riariaki
Ridge Road (half-time). See under

Coal Creek.
Rongoiti
Rongotea

2
0

25
2

Rees, Reginald
Kennedy, Lydia E.
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Powle, Una W.
Kime, Percy, m.a.
Woodruffe, Ida
Grant, Nora
Pussell, Muriel 0.
Douglas, Robert A.
Barns, Alfred B.
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Ruatiti
St. John's Hill (side school). See

under Queen's Park.
Sanson
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Silver-hope
South Makirikiri

Spur Road
Stanway
Stony Creek

Table Flat
Taihape District High School and

Winiata Side School—Taihape
Primary (339), Taihape Secondary
(22), Winiata Side School (25)

Taikorea
Tangiwai
Taonui
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36
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Batliff, Alfred J.
Malcolm, Ethel
Edwards, Ernest
Cook, Olivia M.
Scott, Agnes A.
Grant, Florence S.
Harland, Dugard E.
Broad, Rowland P.
Collingwood, Edith E. H.
Walker, Walter O.
Thurston, James F.
Train, Arthur D. N.
McDonnell, Bedelia M. ..
Watts, Amy E.
Gordon, Jane Y.
Broughton, Sydney
Little, Maud E.
McPhee, Jennie
Boyd, Doris
Broderiek, Nina B.
Wapp, Alice M.
Rhodes, Mabel, m.a.
Lyne, Christopher J., b.a.
McDougall, Elizabeth
Kendall, Gertrude
Footc, Violette
Haydon, Aileen (Mrs.) ..
Percy, Harry C.
Gair, Marie
Richardson, Ethel
Bailey, Wenonah\
Wilson, Adelaide
Dodds, Annie H.
Glasgow, Mary (Mrs.)
Neilson, Ada B. (Mrs.) ..
Fairbrother, Thomas F. ..
Thompson, Alfred W.
O'Donnell, Mary E.
Chapman, Jessie M.
Billens, Kathleen
Andrew, Sarah T.
Oliver, Selina R., b.a.
Gowdy, Vivienne
McKay, Amy R.
Mackie, Ellen H.
Cowen, Magdalona
Tierney, John P.
Hull, Victoria D.
Dahl,c Alioe M. (Mrs.)
Haydon, Christopher
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1902
1967

463
3703

126
1631
1246
1299
1631

3567

1048
891
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117
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220
117
110
153
210
130
110
370
280
200
190
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117
120
110
65
60
45

220
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126
48
36

200
117
110
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18
380
290
200
200
160
150
140
120
60
60
55
60
60

126
110

Taoroa
Taoroa Road
Tauakira
Taumata
Te Arakura

1
1

0
0
3a

9
14
7
6
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Te Pou
Te Rena
Te Rimu
Terrace End (Palmerston North) ..
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D3
B3
C4

190
463

1564
1116
2590
2467
2844
3209

Tiakitahuna
Tiriraukawa

2
1

31
8

For explanatory note" see page i.
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